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Christin Bentley
SD1 - SREC

Education Specialist 

More dates and locations to come   Go to
www.TexasEd911.com/tour for more info

Tour Dates:
3/20/23
3/23/23
4/13/23
4/20/23
6/8/23
6/12/23
6/13/23
6/15/23
6/19/23
6/20/23

Monica Leal Cline 
It Takes A Family

Lee Spiller
Citizens Commission

on Human Rights - TX

Melissa Beckett 
Parent Advocate




Join the movement to protect

Children, Parental Rights
& Conservative Values

in Education




TAKE BACK TEXAS SCHOOLS

 
Plano
San Angelo
Tyler
Longview
Dallas County?
Stephenville
Talty
Cleburne
Beaumont
Leander

Aileen Blachowski
Texas Ed 911 Volunteer

Jamie Haynes
Texans Wake Up 

John Campbell
Texas Ed 911 Volunteer

Rachel Hale
Texas Freedom Coalition


